
SPORT/GRADE DATE VISITOR VS. HOME TIME VENUE

9/15/2021 Wednesday

Flag Discovery Blue Jefferson White 5:45 Jefferson Field

9/16/2021 Thursday

Cross Country Gaiser Discovery* 4:45 Gaiser course

9/17/2021 Friday

8VB Gaiser Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7VB Gaiser Discovery 6:00 West Gym

Early Release 9/20/2021 Monday

8VB Alki Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7VB Alki Discovery 6:00 West Gym

Flag Discovery Blue Mac Red 4:45 Mac Field

Flag Discovery Wildcats Mac Pioneers 5:45 Mac Field

9/21/2021 Tuesday

Cross Country Discovery Mac 4:45 McLoughlin course

9/22/2021 Wednesday

Tackle Jason Lee Discovery 5:00 Kiggins

9/24/2021 Friday

8VB Jefferson Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7VB Jefferson Discovery 6:00 West Gym

Flag Discovery Wildcats Alki Blue 5:45 Alki Field

Early Release 9/27/2021 Monday

8VB Jason Lee Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7VB Jason Lee Discovery 6:00 West Gym

9/29/2021 Wednesday

Tackle Discovery Alki 5:00 Alki

8VB Discovery Mac 4:45 Main Gym

7VB Discovery Mac 6:00 Main Gym

Flag Discovery Wildcats Jefferson Black 4:45

Jefferson Lower 

Field

Flag Discovery Blue Jefferson Purple 5:45

Jefferson Lower 

Field

9/30/2021 Thursday

Cross Country Jefferson Discovery* 4:45 Jefferson course

10/1/2021 Friday

7VB Discovery Jason Lee 4:45 Main Gym

8VB Discovery Jason Lee 6:00 Main Gym

Flag Discovery Wildcats Jason Lee Black 4:45 Jason Lee Field

Flag Discovery Blue

Jason Lee 

Panthers 5:45 Jason Lee Field



Early Release 10/4/2021 Monday

7VB Discovery Alki 4:45 West Gym

8VB Discovery Alki 6:00 West Gym

Flag Alki Wolves Discovery Blue* 4:45 Alki Field

Flag Jefferson Purple

Discovery 

Wildcats* 5:45 Jefferson Field

10/5/2021 Tuesday

Cross Country Alki Discovery* 4:45 Alki course

10/6/2021 Wednesday

Tackle Gaiser Discovery 5:00 Kiggins

10/7/2021 Thursday

Cross Country Discovery Jason Lee 4:45 Jason Lee course

10/8/2021 Friday

7VB Discovery Jefferson 4:45 East Gym

8VB Discovery Jefferson 6:00 East Gym

Flag Alki Pack

Discovery 

Wildcats* 4:45 Alki Field

Flag Alki White Discovery Blue* 5:45 Alki Field

Early Release 10/11/2021 Monday

7VB Discovery Gaiser 4:45 West Gym

8VB Discovery Gaiser 6:00 West Gym

Flag Gaiser Gold

Discovery 

Wildcats* 4:45 Gaiser Field

Flag Gaiser Purple Discovery Blue* 5:45 Gaiser Field

10/13/2021 Wednesday

Tackle Discovery Jefferson 5:00 Jefferson

10/14/2021 Thursday

Cross Country District Meet Gaiser 4:30 Gaiser course

10/15/2021 Friday

7VB Mac Discovery 4:45 West Gym

8VB Mac Discovery 6:00 West Gym

Flag Jefferson Explorers Discovery Blue* 4:45 Jefferson Field

Flag Jefferson Green

Discovery 

Wildcats* 5:45 Jefferson Field

2 hour early 

release 10/20/2021 Wednesday

Tackle Discovery Mac 5:00 McLoughlin




